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Photography ContestPhotography ContestPhotography Contest

 Agriculture at Work
 Agriculture at Leisure
 Agriculture Animals
 Agriculture Equipment
 Agriculture Landscape
 Agriculture Wildlife
 Agriculture Future

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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Pictures due by January 2nd, 2021
See Submission Form for more details

Winners will be announced at the Texas
Young Farmer Convention on January 9th

7  CATEGOR IES

* * B y  s u b m i t t i n g  y o u r  p i c t u r e  i n  t h i s  c o n t e s t ,  y o u  a r e  a l l o w i n g  t h e  u s e  o f  y o u r  p h o t o
t o  b e  d i s p l a y e d  i n  t h e  T e x a s  Y o u n g  F a r m e r  N e w s l e t t e r s  a n d  t h e  T e x a s  Y o u n g  F a r m e r

F a c e b o o k  P a g e  u n l e s s  o t h e r w i s e  i n d i c a t e d .


